TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ManpowerGroup Inc.	FORMERLY Manpower Inc.	12/31/2012	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ManpowerGroup Inc.	
Street Address:	100 Manpower Place	
City:	Milwaukee	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53212	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 35

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3065628	MANPOWER EMPLOYMENT OUTLOOK SURVEY
Registration Number:	3288557	DIRECT
Registration Number:	1361848	ULTRASKILL
Registration Number:	2356180	ACCOUNTCHECK
Registration Number:	921701	MANPOWER
Registration Number:	1413105	SKILLWARE
Registration Number:	2366899	SURESKILL
Registration Number:	968361	TRANSPERSONNEL
Registration Number:	2364162	ULTRADEX
Registration Number:	672305	MANPOWER
Registration Number:	907337	WAGEMASTER
Registration Number:	3403202	MANPOWER
Registration Number:	3399743	WHAT DO YOU DO?
Registration Number:	3433247	
		TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005079 FRAME: 0909

OP \$890.00 30

Registration Number:	3428820	MANPOWER
Registration Number:	3702498	МҮРАТН
Registration Number:	3921951	MANPOWER INC.'S WORLD OF WORK TRENDS DEM
Registration Number:	3907855	SURESKILL
Registration Number:	4332354	X EXPERIS
Registration Number:	4254544	I AM MORE
Registration Number:	4110241	CC EXPERTMATCH
Registration Number:	2993700	IN CONTROL
Registration Number:	3140070	JEFFERSON WELLS
Registration Number:	4228040	PHONESKILL
Serial Number:	85219372	EXPERIS
Serial Number:	85274396	MANPOWERGROUP
Serial Number:	85276026	INNOVATIVE WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	85470916	MPOWER
Serial Number:	85492619	
Serial Number:	85635947	WISDOM SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	85718714	SYNC'DIN SYNC'DIN
Serial Number:	85423916	TELESKILL
Registration Number:	4080315	EXPERIS
Serial Number:	85590337	TALENTISM IS THE NEW CAPITALISM
Serial Number:	85730681	FUTURSKILL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: mail@iphorgan.net

Correspondent Name: lpHorgan Ltd.

Address Line 1: 1130 Lake Cook Rd.

Address Line 2: Suite 240

Address Line 4: Buffalo Grove, ILLINOIS 60089

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MAN 4807 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Angela Kalsi
Signature:	/Angela Kalsi/
Date:	07/26/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 005079 FRAME: 0910 source=MAN to MGI name change_dec31,2012 (certified)#page1.tif source=MAN to MGI name change_dec31,2012 (certified)#page2.tif source=MAN to MGI name change_dec31,2012 (certified)#page3.tif source=MAN to MGI name change_dec31,2012 (certified)#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005079 FRAME: 0911

United States of America

State of Wisconsin



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, PAUL M. HOLZEM, Administrator, Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the document on file in the Corporation Section of the Division of Corporate & Consumer Services of this department, and that the same is a true copy thereof; and that I am the legal custodian of said document, and that this certification is in due form.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department.

Paul M. Holem

PAUL M. HOLZEM, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DATE: MAR 1 3 2013

BY: P bleber

Effective July 1, 1996, the Department of Financial Institutions assumed the functions previously performed by the Corporations Division of the Secretary of State and is the successor custodian of corporate records formerly held by the Secretary of State.

RECEIVED

DEC 17 2012 WISCONSIN DFJ 01 mo 39094 Inigal

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

<u>TO</u>

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

<u>OF</u>

MANPOWER INC.

- 1. The name of the Corporation is Manpower Inc.
- 2. The Corporation's Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended to delete Article I and replace it with the following:

ARTICLE I

The name of the Corporation is ManpowerGroup Inc.

OF pol 2361

- 3. The amendment to the Corporation's Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation in the foregoing paragraph 2 was approved by the Board of Directors on February 15, 2012, was submitted to the Corporation's shareholders by the Board of Directors of the Corporation and was adopted by such shareholders on May 2, 2012 in accordance with Section 180.1003 of the Wisconsin Business Corporation Law.
- 4. This Amendment to Articles of Incorporation shall be effective as of 11:59 p.m. on December 31, 2012.

8817227 I

Executed on behalf of the Corporation this 19 day of December, 2012.

MANPOWER INC.

By: 1 C 1

Kenneth C. Hunt, Senior Vice President, General. Counsel and Secretary

This instrument was drafted by:

: 1

MUS 3

Kathy A. Hayes Godfrey & Kalm, S.C. 780 North Water Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

the state of the state of the state of

940,00 + \$25,00 Exp

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Chap. 180

STATE OF WISCONSIN
FILED

DEC 1 8 2012

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

- Name Change

0004 2012/2123750036

EFFECTIVE DATE: 12-31-2012

TRADEMARK REEL: 005079 FRAME: 0915

RECORDED: 07/26/2013